
 2026 

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

FIRM/ORGANIZATION NAME: 

CONTACT: 

MAILING ADDRESS: 

EMAIL & PHONE: 

2026 National Convention 
Join us June 18-20 at the Omni Shoreham in Washington, DC as we celebrate 

ACS's 25th anniversary! 

Make checks payable to The American Constitution Society. 

Mail to: 

1331 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Suite 524, Washington, DC 20004. 

If you prefer to send payment via wire or ACH, or for other questions, please contact 

Carlye Gibson Rooney at cgibsonrooney@acslaw.org 

ACS is a 501(c)(3) non-profit educational organization, and donations in excess of the value of goods and services received 
are tax-deductible to the full extent provided by law. If you inform us in advance that you do not want to use some or all of 
these benefits, you can claim the full tax deduction allowed by law without regard to those benefits. 

25th ANNIVERSARY CHAMPION  

UNDERWRITER   

PRACTICE GROUP  

PARTNER

BENEFACTOR  

PATRON   

$40,000 + $5,000 endowment ('26-'30)

$30,000

$25,000

$18,000

$12,000

$6,000
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